Oct 22 2024 (08:37) India Rail Info

Gwalior - Ahmedabad Special Fare SF Festival Special/09412 - SF - WR
GWL/Gwalior Junction to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction
16h 35m - 928 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GWL |Gwalior Junction 16:30 0 |1 0 75 (212 |[NCR
2 |SVPI |Shivpuri 18:10 18:12 2m |0 |1 125 |70 |471 [WCR
3 |GUNA |Guna Junction 19:40 19:50 10m [0 |1 227 |53 |476 [WCR
4 |MKC [Maksijunction 23:50 23:52 2m |0 |1 441 |52 |510 |WR
5 UJN Ujjain Junction 00:40 00:45 5m |0 (2 |482 |47 492 |WR
6 NAD |Nagda Junction 01:56 01:58 2m |0 |2 538 |77 |469 |WR
7 RTM [Ratlam Junction 02:30 02:40 10m |0 (2 579 |61 |494 |WR
8 GDA |Godhra Junction 05:43 05:45 2m [0 |2 766 |88 |119 |WR
9 |CVYI Chhayapuri 06:30 06:35 5m [0 |2 (832 |33 (43 |WR
10 |ANND [Anand Junction 07:33 07:35 2m |0 |2 |864 |43 |40 |WR
11 |ADI |Ahmedabad Junction |[09:05 0 |2 928 |- 52 [WR

Oct 22 2024 (08:37) https://indiarailinfo.com




